VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME:  FY 2013 Asphalt Paving and Patching
PROJECT NO.: RM 22, 23,24, 26

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR:  James Fiala Paving DATE: 9/30/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to decrease the contract amount.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $1,118,716.20
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $313,687.30
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) 13] $1,432,403.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $8,804.79
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) (5] $1,441,208.29
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $322,492.09

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: {(PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,427,500.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,425,611.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

W% / O///ﬁ Approved By: Ay /9//3;’//5

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finan Date
,é ’4@/ Aé' 4/ &’//7 Approved BM / O% 5/ 7

Contractor Date (<510Kor25%) * \fillage/Manager ¢ Y Date

S0 att “Hy S

/@I/“/ A M 2 Approved By: wirtliz

Village Engineer Date

f %?7 - (o/r7fiz

Director ofPubllic Works Date

Assistant Difector of Finance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




05 E0F'ZEr 1S [BI01 10RJUDD
6.'703'8% [EJ0) € # 0D 0291L'8LL1$ [E10L pIg
0g'L0Z'L oL o'l oc'Loz'vlS $1 133418 NOSIAGY / 133418 NOSHOYT| L # W T L
- ¥lYd3Y YIMIS WNOLS ¥2
00°009'8) o'l 0l 00°009'eL$ S IAV ANYIAOOM B €5 3LH TI| 01 # ANV
QY SF1EVHD LS (Y e ALY Tl
SNIHOLYd T¥NOILIaaY
“1dS TOULNOD DiddvHlL
00°0bL'Y 009 009 00'69% NI 05N .3, 05 VINH|6 # dNY
(007065'2) 00 {0'g) 00'g 00°598% PE] an /ANvdd MAN|8 # dNY
ray HW NVS
8z° 169 2051 80¢ 00°0€lL 09°1£8 4s S % 13NN 8L WD Td J3¥d | ¥ # dNY
{cg"eea} 5'G¥ (5’62} 0052 0£0s% 11 ALIHMW ¥2 3NIT 8L Wd 1d J39d | € # JNY
(018107} 596 (s'e01) 00'602 09'8L$ A1 “3LIHM Z1 3NN 8L Wd 1d J38d |2 # dnY
(oz'zsz's) 0'/£5 (0°ceg) 00°00L°L or'68 41 JLIHA 9 AN 91 Wel 1d 334d| | # dNY
{o0'0059) 0'6 {0°s) 008 00°008' LS v3 9 A3120H1ISNODEH 38
QL SIHNLONYLES ALINILN ANY IOWN|VYHA
{00°269F) 005 L1} 00C 00923 va 59 a3aLsnrav ag
QL S2UNLINULS ALMILN ANY FOVNIVYEG
(0Z2°212's) 0’182 (0°612) 00°00E 08'ecs 41 002 JLIHMW 21 3NIT 81 Wd 1d 338d| 08LE008.L
(] 00 {009} 000 0Z'L1$ a1 09 FLIHM 2 ANIT 9L Wd Td 433d [orLE008L
0rpe9 [RzAd} 0'¥Z) 00'000't 09'68 41 00e JLIHM # INIT 9.1 Nd 1d 33dd[ ol 1e008s
{0o059'e) {0'se) 00°0LL3 AD GE WSOdSid FLSVM 1dS NON| 00200699
65°0Z5'L 1’865 186 03'00s'F 056§ 14 000l Z1'98.1 ©200 aW02| 00820909
{00700g't) 0o o) 0070 00°00E"LS CE] L 924 ¢ 3dAL 'Y 3dAL 'LIINIT 00455209
00°52Z% ¢ 0GLL 062 {no'ose) 00'26% AS 005 Sl HOIVd A 19
00°9¥1'G 029 0g9 {00°002) 00'€8% AS 005 £l HOLVE A71D
(R EEED] 002 (0°0g1) {n0'00g) 00°LLS AS 00§ Ol H2LY4d 1D
(0005¢8'6) 0'6/6 (0'5.2) 00°05Z 00'ved AS 0001 S HOLYA A0
(699/8) 9eZL'Ye (r's¥9) W00'Z9e’L) SeLg AS peLog ¥ WALSAS LNAWLYIH L | 00L00EYY
AOHLNOD MOVYD JALLDTTITY VIV
{0£'05) #6609 {o'001) 00'00¢ 05'0% 48 0009 TYAQWEN Y1vMaaIS| 009000¥F
0g" 62 1'865'C 186 00°005'L 0088 14 0001 W3Y YILLNSO ANV 89N W03 | 005000k
{00°009) 060’1 (00°08) {00'522) 00028 45 00E1 JILSYd "ONINYYM 378v¥L03..3qQ] 00g00%2Y
(01'20F) 7°660'9 (o'001) 00°60Z 00'v$ ds 0009 MTYMIAIS LIHONOD ANYILHOd | 00500¥2Y
00058 L1 0FL0'SL 0'005°L 0002201 0548 AS $£/95 .2 0SN .2, D8 YIWH]| 01£2050%
[(EREE0) 0'004 (0°192) 00°95) 05'e$ ) L1 (102 INIY) STYINILVIN SNINNLIS[ooio0g0y
{00°000'8) 0GLLY (000972} Q0'GLL'Y 00vs AS 0002 F TYAOWTY 3DVAHNS SNONINNLIA]$91000%Y
000y 0'6ES'0L 0002 00'509°S1 0z es AS VeLVS £ TYAQWIY 30V4HNS SNONINNLIG| LSL000bE
(cooza't) 0°00€'0L ©'00z°1L} (ooo0s'sl)  [09L8 AS 00008 LV TYAQWEY 30V4HNS SNONINNLIG | SSEo00Y
(0z°z92) 59 ©) {00°08) 00°/68 AS 00l dS 8 LAd AVMIAILG 59d| oosooezy
{09 .69 ¥'iS (o2} (00°5.€) 00°15% AS 0S¥ dS 9 1Ad AVM3AINA 50d]| 01400828
00052 0'SER 005 00'tie 00'65% AD 1Ll VD Hlvdad 3svA A1v9TdD9v| 00200858
00'06Z'9 0'50Z'¥ 00 00'598°C 05818 AS 0001 FiE ¥ ASD JsvE LIF| 51100488
00's2s'0lL OFLE 0'GET 00'6Z¢ 00°S¥$ AD 052 IYIHALYIN F18Y.LINSNN JO dSid 8 Way|00ZL0Z0g
dppreongy PUpaq 0 ppYy J3psQ 28umD Gpuang
20N ﬁm.-....:.@w\ posiay h_:e.:\.«.u.__&. 298 __.-Su L.mtb __EE_M“EQ WTLT Q_?-
€10T/0%/6 €#0D Fuiyaeq pue Jutaed eydsy £10Z X4




