VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2013 Asphalt Paving and Patching
PROJECTNO.. RM 22, 23, 24, 26

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 4
CONTRACTOR:  James Fiala Paving DATE: 11/6/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order .

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: 1] $1,118,716.20
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $322,492.09
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $1,441,208.29
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) 14] ($37,458.03)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) {[3]+[4]) [5] $1,403,750.26
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $285,034.06

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,427,500.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1.425,611.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
DY X Fe
i - /ytd&,' { (//QApproved By: LY
Resident Engine Date Director of Finance ¢ ‘Date
gi@/ /’//%’? Approved By: W ‘j/ / 2/4/5

Contiaetot Date  ($10Kor25%)  Acting Village Manager . ' Date

M//M /// Y77  Approved By:

)Jdge President

Village ??g Date  (>S10Kor25%)
1A
/ / // ’//3 Attes/

Dire?:f Public Works Date B‘l Village Clerk

i e 2/?//70
Assi&?xt’ Diy@fof Finance 7 Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




62802 L¥V'LS 1810 penquon
(c0'8c1'1¢$) (el ¥ # 0D 0291L.°8LL° LS [ejo] pig
00'L6e oL o'l 00'262% $1 €6 I1¥ 1 ANY QvOX L13AISO0U|EL #dNV
MHOM ONIHOLYd TYNOILIaay
- ANOE ALTHNS LOdI
00°005°} ol ol 00°006°1% s1 NOILYHOLSTY AYMMNYA|ZL # dNY
oovEL'L ol o'l 00PEL 1S S ad 113AIS00H ONIHD LY TYNOILIaav|LL # dNY
- 299l "M 8 " 9930 AN0D
(0g°9v¥'SL) ¥'862 ©112) 00°00F 00'€.$ AS 05 0l LAYd AYMIAING LI8{8ESF000Z
(08°008'}) 8/.l¥ (219 0058 00'79% AS 00F 6 LAYd AYMIAINA 119[pESr000Z
(00°'€20'L) 12862 (0'99) 01°865°L 05°61% 14 000L 2L 9d.L 999D aN02[008£0909
(00'621L2)) 0°08 {0'gz1) 0o's2e) 00°/6% AS 008 Sl HOLYd a9
000 0’298 00 (00°8gL) 00'¢8% AS Q0s Ll HOLYd a9
(00'58¢€) 0'GL (0°5) (00°08%) 00'22% AS 00S 01 HOlvd a1
(0¥'6EL) 6'0.6 (L) (00°52) 00'vES AS 0001 S HOlvdaao
(00°'86L) L2662 (0'99) 01'86G°L 00'es 14 0001 WIH HI11NS ANV 8ND GWO0D[005000vF
{(0G'8LL) 2866 7L {g'51) 00'082'8l 05°/$ AS Y2195 .2 0SN 0, 08 VINH|DLEE0S0Y
(06°050%) 6'F2E'0 (L'05¥) 00 LY 0063 AS 0002 WF/1 2 OSN 61-11 9 YWH|osogos0y
08’7 gcLl 972zl 0o'11L) 05'¢$ WD 112 (LYOD INIYd) STYIMIALYIN SNIWN.Lig[oo10090y
(02'202°1) 2EeIV'y (8'108) 00GLLZ 00'v$ AS 0002 F_IVAQWIN JoV44NS SNONINN.LIE[S91000vY
(0g'0€) 06250/ 0¥ 00'sog'stL 0zcs AS YELFG «& IYAOWTY JOV4HNS SNONIWNLIG 2610001
(z6°cl) 1620l (L9 (00'002'61)  [09'L$ AS 0000€ «2fl 1 TYAOWIY ID2v4HNS SNONIWNLIS|SSL000P
{19'2) 0'6£8 (0°'192) 00°00L L00% AS 0001 W3 LNIWIAYd FAINAl00Z000FY
(00'890°2) ¥'16E (9'/¢) 00°¥28 00°6G$ AD LLL 9-v¥0 HIvd3d 38v8 I LYOAHODY[00Z00888
01'68 9’6027 9y 00°S02°E 05814 AS 000! JIE ¥ AS0 JSvE 11951100468
(00'8) 8'EL8 2'0) 00495 00°G¥$ AD 052 IWINILYIN TTGVLINSNN 40 4SIA 8 WAH{00Z1L0202
Ao ng Pupaq 10 ppy  JLapi0 aSupy) dpunngy
m.uh__kb« ﬁmuh:_%uv\ pasiaay snolaadg 20 11} Hils] ..&2.&..?.0 WILI ON
10T/ TI/TT Supuereg e £ # 0D Surgey pue Buiaeg yeqdsv €107 X4

-




