B VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

o CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME:  FY 2013 Asphalt Paving and Patching
PROJECT NO.
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  .James Fiala Paving DATE: 4M10/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: i1 $1,118,716.20
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $1,118,716.20
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL} [4] $305,272.80
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+14]) [5] $1,423,989.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $305,272.80

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,427,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,425,611.00

Pl

RECOMMENDED/'FOR.ACCEPTANCE :
—-'2"/%/5{/ ?Z/ 7 npproved By:

. O'/ 3
Resident E/{gin7/ Date ﬂ
/ i — ‘KI 113 Approved By

ectom { ESate

Contractor Date  (<$10Kor25%) Vlllage Manéber Date
M l.&éﬂﬁ‘—j 4¢////j7 Approved By: - _..__7 _...—L/ sl

Village Engineer Date  ©$10Kor2 Date
‘é 7 : ot/ufis Attest: M 7%{/[544»-@ 5'/}//3
i Date Village Clerk Date

irector of Finance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




£1L0z/8Lie

00

Buiymned pue Buiaed yeydsy £10Z Ad

00'686'cey' LS [EJO ] JoBIUOD
08°'2/2'S0ES IEJCL L# QD 02'9L2'8L1L°LS [el0l pig
00'002'L 13 8 00°008'2$ 00°00e°L$ QLLDAYLSNODTS
A9 OL STINIDNYLS
£ Vi 9 AITTILO % AOVNIVIA
00'Z6¢'8L% 19 00 Ors2LS 00°9/2% [V 29 O SHUNLONYLS
z va 59 ALITLLN % AOVNIVHA
00'089'cs 05 00°058'ce 00'cL$ AiS 0g 0l LAVd AVMIATIA 116 $E57000Z
00°009's2% ooy 00009's2$ 00'r9% A8 00¥ 6 LAV AVATARIA 114 PESFO00Z
00°092'%$ o0z 00°09.'v% 09'¢24
AT 002 HLIHM 81 ANIT €1 Wd Td 994 031£008L
0072198 09 0072/9% 0Z'L 1 o1 0g ALIEM 8 INI'T 91 Wd '1d AT OFT£008L
00089'L$ 00g 00089'L%$ 09's$ a1 008 ALIHM ¥ ANIT €11, Wd '1d J549d QITE008L
00082’ 2% ¥l o 00°00Z'GL$ 00°00251L$ S1 ! TOULNOD DIHIVIL 00LI0TOL
00°058'€3 St 00°058'ct 00°0LLE AD SE TYSQdSIA A1SVM TdS NON 00Z00699
00°000'LE$ 000'2 0001 00008'5L$ 05'51% LI 0001 E199L H%I0 G0 00850909
00'00¢'1$ L 00°00e'L% 00'002' 14 Vi I D% € HdAL “V AIAL T8N Q0LSET09
Q0005 '8bS 00s 00°005'e¥$ 00'26% AS 008 JS1THDLYA A 1D
00°052'29% 054 05z 00005 L% 00°£8s% AS 005 LI HOLYd A 10
00°052' /5% 0S2 052 0000588 00248 AS 00§ L1 HOIVd 4D
00°008'2¢% 0sZ'L 05z 00°000'PES 00'ves s 0001 WS HOIVA A 1D
0zZ'L28'vELS zi8'66 06'060'211% 5'1% ¥ WHLSAS "LYTIL TOYLNOD
8ELEL AS $£/98 SMOVED FALLDATITI VY Q0100EFY
ooook'es 00Z'e 002 Q0°000'cs 0808 a8 0009 TYAOWTY ATVAMAAIS 009000r ¥
00°000°9% 000'2 aool 00000'cs 0'es 14 0001 WHA YALLAD ¥ 83010 SN0 Q05000
00'000'92% ooe’} 00'000'9Z$ 00°02$ A8 ooel DLLSV'Id “ONINAVAM "LOALAT 00800FTY
00°008'v2$ 002'9 00z 00°000'vzs 0o'vs A8 000'9 ATYMIAIS "ONOD ANV IINO0d 00S00FLY
00°'501'0v5$ v10'2s 08Z5 1 00'505's2PS 05'2$ AS YEL9G 4T 05N D, D8 VINH 01££090¥
00°'S.0'¢ES Gl9'e G201 00°000'81% 00'6% AS 0002 JV/T TOSN 61~ D" VINH 080£090%
00°0L$ 000'L 000L% L'0% AS 0001 T LINIWNEA Y AR 00Z000bF
05'¥8Z'L$ 198 0588/ 0s5es
g5l VD 1z {IVOD TN STYIRMALYIN "LIs 0010090F
000041 $ G/9'¢ §I9'L 00°000°e% 00'v$ AS 000z o TN 30VAANS LI $91000F¥
08'sve'051$ 6££'29 S0981 08'rir'ozLs 0Z'2S A8 YELVG WO WY ADVIANS 119 LST000FY
00°000'3¥$ 000'0¢ 00°000°8r$ 09'l$ AS 0000 WL WEE A0VRENS "1 5510009
00°00/'G$ ool 00°00/°G$ 00°268 AS oot d85 8 JAd AVMIARIA D0d 00800£2)
00°056'22$ oSy 00°0S6'22¢ 00'L5$ AS 0S¥ d8 9 IAd AVMTATNA 004 01L0052Y
00'SZ6'Z1E 562 ¥E) 00's0L'9% 00°55% AD 13" 9-VO MIVIT ASYE DOV 0070085
05" L2 688 5112 SLLL 00005'8L$ 05°8L$ AS 0004 WWE ¥ 58D ASVH LIF SITOOLSE
00'550'02% 6.5 62¢ 00°052'L1% 00'6v$ AD 052 LVIA "1INSNN 40 JSIA % Wad 00210707
%) T 7 7 ¥ AT el oy




