VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: FY 2013 Asphalt Paving and Patching
PROJECT NO.: RM 22, 23, 24, 26

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  James Fiala Paving DATE: 7M/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to increase the contract amount.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $1,118,716.20
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $305,272.80
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: {[1]+[2]) 13] $1,423,989.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [41 $8,414.50
FPROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([31+[4]) [5] $1,432,403.50

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: {(PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $313,687.30

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $1,427,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,425,611.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
ZZd / % ? ApprovedB: /5 . r//?//

R“’su:lent Englneer Date

@(z/) 7/ / ¥/ Approved BY:

Coﬁh’ ctor " Date  (810Kar258%)  Vfj|lage an‘a% Date
7/ /3 Approved j 3 IS\ 15
Village Engineer Date  (-$10Kor2s%) Ilage PreSident =~ Date

7'/ N/I} Attest: ,éZ/LJ/wm %ﬁu/ INp A F/f //3

Directorgf Public Works Date Village Clerk Date

As'sie&fﬂﬁ?bi}ﬁfzr of Finance Date

It is understeod that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




0S 0P TEY 1§ TEI0] 198010,
05 +1+'8% [EI0L, T QD 00'686'€TH 1S @101 pig
(00'056°€E) 051 {05€) 00°005°8$ 00°'L6% xS 0008 ST HDIVA A 1D
(00°05E°LE) 00¢ (0st) 00°05Z79% 00°¢3$ AS 00SL «ZT HOLVA A 1D
(Q0°0SE"Th) 00T {055) 00°0SL°LSS 00°LLS xS 0°05L «01 ‘HOLVd 01D
00°005°9% ¥l g AT 00°00E°T$ vd 06 QEHLDMILSNODHY 94 OL
SHANLOMALS ALITILA % 9OVNIVIA
00°65°C8 £ £ 000§ 00°598% vd - ar1/ IAVEL MAN *
Q¥ HA NVS
00°S65°Z$ € 3 00°0% 00°698% vd - ar1/ INvad MAN *
(aOVHA LS
00°$65°Z$ € £ 00°0% 00°598% vd - AI'T/AAVHEL MHAN *
1av LINVA HATVA
00°0LTFS 1 i 0008 00°0LT'FS v - YIAOD /AAVEL MAN /M *
HA VIA & 59 % W
00°085°€E$ 01¢ 09y 00°059°C$ 00'EL$ XS 0705 0l LAVd AVAMIATIA LIF 8ESHO00Z
00 0FF'S$ [ <8 00009°STS 00'+9% AS 0°00F 6 LAVd AVMHARICA 119 YESHO00Z
00°801°F$ 0€1 0ET 00°08 09°1¢3 AS - § % 1eLNd Id I3d9d *
05'TLLTE [ 132 00°0$ 0E£0ES a1 - HLIHM T INI'T €1 Wd 'Td J99d *
00°0FT°LE 006 00¢ 00°09L V8 08'¢T$ o1 000z HLIHM 81 ANTT 9L Wd "Id J38d 081£008L
00°€18°ES 0T 0T 00°0% 0981 EDi - HITHM TT INIT 91 Wd Td 474d *
00°0vEDTS QoT'1 00171 00°0% 0t6% gl - ALIHM 9 INIT 6L Wd Td 473d x
00°009°5S 00E'T 000°T 00°089°1% 09°5$ A1 0°00¢ ALTHM + INIT 9L Wd Td I78d OTTE008L
00°0SL°LE 005T 00S 00'000'T€$ 05°S18 I 0°000°T TI9EL DFDD HNOD 008£0%09
(00°L5°61) TLESS (005" 1) 0T LIRS PETS [SE1S AS 0°TL8 66 VINALSAS LYHIL 00100EHY
TOWLNOD MOV FALLDATATY VIV
00°00S° 1§ 005T 005 00°000°9% 00°¢$ L1 00007 W JALLNDO 7 N0 "TNOD 005000vP
(00°005°t) SLO'T (€20} 0070009t 00028 AS 0°00€"T DLISYId "ONINYVA LOHLAT 00800rTF
00°1$ 001'1 001 00°01% 100% AS 00001 W INHWIA YL JANCT 00Z000vF
00°00FZ1 SLLD 001 00°00L'+1$ 00°FS AS 0°5L9°C o WA HOVIA0S L9 SOT000FF
00°00F'F 6EE°0L 000°T 08'ske0s18 |oTzs AS 0'6££°89 . "IV AOWHY HOVRINS SNONDNILLIE LS1000b
(00'009°67) 00511 (005°31) 00°000°8%$ 09'1$ AS 0'000'0€ ST TYAQWE AOV.1INS SNONIANLIE SSIO00PY
00°0SZ°11 YISEL 005°1 00'501°0pSs  |05°L8 AS Ov107TL «€ OSNL LD, DS VINH 01E££090F
00°006°LT SLL'O 001°¢ 00'SLO'EES 0068 AS 0'SLYE W1 T OSN 61-T1 DF YINH 080£090F
00°SLETE 593°¢ 0SLT 0S'LT1°65% 0$°318 AS OSILT «PIE ¥ HSD HSVH LIF STIO0LSE
(0001LT) 0L (0€) 00°00L°CS 00°L5% AS 0001 dS 8 LAd AVMHATIC DD 00800ETY
(o0'sTT61) SL (cLE) 00°056'228 00'15% ] dS 9 LAd AVAHEATIA DD 01L00ETY
oo.ﬁm.w Dosz6zIs | 00°SSS
L Bl poSH oof g

E€T0T/T/L

TH'OD

Buiqaeq pue Suiaed yeydsy €107 XA




